
0
.3

%
 U

P

P

P

4
1
0
0
 X
 7
5

14

32

1
6
9
6
 X
 1

5
0

18

36

ELEV

JEFFERSON, IOWA

JEFFERSON, IOWA

(EFW)

(EFW)

JEFFERSON MUNI

AL-5337 (FAA)

42°01'N-94°21'W

3
2
0
°

3
2
0
°

2
8
0
0

RW32

MIRL Rwy 14-32

REIL Rwys 14 and 32

L

L

RNAV (GPS) RWY 32

RNAV (GPS) RWY 32

TEZOB

23
0°

(5
)

05
0°

(5
)

4 NM

3
2
0
°

1
4
0
°

4 NM

RW32

320° to

TDZE 1047

2044
OZZOP

(FAF)

PELEA

(IF/IAF)

CATEGORY B C DA

NA

NACIRCLING

NALNAV MDA

VNAV

LNAV/
DA

NALPV      DA

1600-1

553 (600-1)

1660-1
613 (700-1)

1440-1 393 (400-1)

287 (300-1)1334-1

MISSED APCH FIX

1047

RW32

140°

320°

PELEA

OZZOP

TEZOB

32
0°

Holding Pattern

4 NM
(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 36).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

3100

6000

1620

2800

RW32

1.7 NM to

WOMAD

1.7 NM 3.7 NM 5.9 NM

3100

31
00
 N
oP

T

31
00
 N
oP

T

RW32

1.7 NM to

WOMAD

A NA

T

   
APP CRS

WAAS   

CH   

Rwy ldg

TDZE

Apt Elev

1047
1047

4100

320°
W32A

40045

23
0°

05
0°

PELEA

3100

23
0°1

4
0
°

REBIF

3100

05
0°

1
4
0
°

QAREP
3100

(5
.9
)

QAREP

(IAF)

REBIF

(IAF)

1604

1579

1539

1538

1342
1308

FIBE
R ot MN 03

PE
R

A
Q
 

ot
 

M
N
 

0
3

4000

1
4
0
°

JEFFERSON MUNI

3100

6000
HOLD

1138

RNP APCH-GPS.

UNICOM

122.8(CTAF)L

MINNEAPOLIS CENTER

134.0  288.3118.0

PRO AWOS-3

30 
NM

 to 

PE
LE

A
 (
N

o
P
T
)

20 
NM

 to
 P

E
LE

A

GP 3.00°

TCH 40

22027

Amdt 1  07OCT21
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MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 3100 

Increase LNAV/VNAV DA to 1367 and increase all MDA 40 feet.

when not received use Carrol altimeter setting and increase LPV DA to 1367.

Circling NA to Rwys 18 and 36.  Baro-VNAV NA.  Use Perry altimeter setting, 
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